OSCEOLA
Bus Number: 10
Run Description: BUS 10- MADEORE & WOODLAWN

STOP TIME LOCATION

07:21 AM ROLLI NG HI LLS DR & TWN FOX TRL
07: 23 AM CHADW CK DR & S CHURCHI LL DR
07: 25 AM S CHURCHI LL DR & CHAMBERLAI N DR
07:26 AM N CHURCHI LL DR & CHAMBERLAI N DR
07:35 AM DEERFI ELD PRESERVE & FOX WATER
07: 37 AM S HOLMES BLVD & KERRI LYNN RD
07: 45 AM OSCECLA ELEMENTARY ( DOUBLE BACK)
07:58 AM S RODRI QUEZ ST & MADECRE ST
07:59 AM MADEORE ST & S WOODLAWN ST
07:59 AM ALEXANDER ST & MADECRE ST

08: 00 AM 200 S WOODLAWN ST

08: 10 AM SCHOOL: OSCECLA -

STOP TIME LOCATION

03: 00 PM SCHOOL:  OSCEQLA -

03: 04 PM 200 S WOODLAWN ST

03: 05 PM ALEXANDER ST & MADEORE ST

03: 05 PM MADECRE ST & S WOODLAWN ST

03: 05 PM S RODRI QUEZ ST & MADECRE ST

03: 09 PM OSCEOLA ELEMENTARY ( DOUBLE BACK)
03:16 PM DEERFI ELD PRESERVE & FOX WATER
03:17 PM RCLLING HI LLS DR & TWN FOX TRL
03:19 PM CHADW CK DR & S CHURCHI LL DR
03:19 PM S CHURCHI LL DR & CHAMBERLAI N DR
03:20 PM N CHURCHI LL DR & CHAMBERLAI N DR
03: 23 PM S HOLMES BLVD & KERRI LYNN RD

LR R I R R R O I I R I I I I R I R I R R

End of Route

khkkkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkrdhkhkkhrkk **x*

09/29/2016 Page 1



Bus Number:
Run Description: BUS 141 - OLD MOULTRIE RD

STOP TIME
07:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:

STOP TIME
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

58
00
02
05
06
08
10

00
02
03
04
06
07
08
09
09
09
13

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

OSCEOLA

LOCATION
1419 OLD MOULTRI E RD
1845 OLD MOULTRI E RD
OLD MOULTRIE RD & VILLA CLUB DR (ACRS FRM THE RE MALL EN
OLD MOULTRI E RD & PONCE HARBOUR DR
OLD MOULTRI E RD & HI DEAVWAY LAKE DR
OLD MOULTRIE RD & MOULTRI E VI LLAGE LN
SCHOOL: OSCECLA -

LOCATION
SCHOOL:  OSCEQLA -

LOS ROBLES AVE & SAN JULINE CI R

HAZEL ST & HI GHLAND BLVD

CHAPEL RD & LAS OLAS RD( TURN AROUND)

1419 OLD MOULTRI E RD

1845 OLD MOULTRI E RD

OLD MOULTRIE RD & VILLA CLUB DR (ACRS FRM THE RE MALL EN
OLD MOULTRI E RD & PONCE HARBOUR DR

OLD MOULTRI E RD & HI DEAVWAY LAKE DR

OLD MOULTRIE RD & MOULTRI E VI LLAGE LN

2250 OLD MOULTRI E RD ( MOULTRI E APARTMENTYS)

LR R R R O R I R I I R I I R I R R I I I R R I R R R

End of Route 141

khkhkkhkhkkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkkhrkk **x*

09/29/2016

Page 2



OSCEOLA
Bus Number: 18
Run Description: BUS 18 - ST AUG SO. SEA FOX SHORE DR

STOP TIME LOCATION
07: 43 AM TANAGER RD & PRI NCE RD
07: 44 AM ROYAL RD & PELI CAN RD

07: 44 AM ROYAL RD & MARTIN RD
07:46 AM ROYAL RD & BOB VWHI TE RD
07: 47 AM ARROMEAD RD & SEM NOLE RD
07: 47 AM ARROMEAD RD & MOHEGAN RD
07: 48 AM SHORE DR & RUTGERS RD

07: 48 AM SHORE DR & NAUTI LUS RD
07:50 AM SEA FOX RD & COARY RD
07:50 AM SEA FOX RD & ARGONAUT RD
07:50 AM ARGONAUT RD & SHORE DR
07:52 AM CORNELL RD & DARTMOUTH RD
07:53 AM CORNELL RD & YALE RD

08: 15 AM SCHOOL: OSCECLA -

STOP TIME LOCATION
03: 05 PM SCHOOL:  OSCEQLA -

03:10 PM CORNELL RD & YALE RD
03:11 PM CORNELL RD & DARTMOUTH RD
03:11 PM ARGONAUT RD & SHORE DR
03:12 PM SEA FOX RD & ARGONAUT RD
03:12 PM SEA FOX RD & COARY RD
03:13 PM SEA FOX RD & POVPANO RD
03:14 PM SHORE DR & NAUTI LUS RD
03:15 PM SHORE DR & RUTCGERS RD
03:15 PM ARROVHEAD RD & MOHEGAN RD
03:15 PM ARROVHEAD RD & SEM NCLE RD
03:16 PM ROYAL RD & BOB WHI TE RD
03:16 PM ROYAL RD & MARTI N RD
03:16 PM ROYAL RD & PELI CAN RD
03:17 PM TANAGER RD & PRI NCE RD

LR R I R R I I R I I R R I R I S I R I S I R I R R I O R

End of Route 18

khkkkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhhkhdhkrdhkhkkhrkk **x*

09/29/2016 Page 3



Bus Number:
Run Description: BUS 31 S DIXIE/S WHITNEY

STOP TIME
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
08:

STOP TIME
02:

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

50
50
51
52
52
53
54
54
54
54
55
15

00
05
10
10
10
12
12
12
12
13
13
15
15
16

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

31

OSCEOLA

LOCATION

S DI XIE HW & COLUMBUS ST
S DI XIE HW & ANDERSON ST
S D XIE HW & LEW S BLVD

PALMER ST
PALMER ST
W KI NG ST
S VWH TNEY
S VWH TNEY
S VWH TNEY
S VWH TNEY
S VWH TNEY

& CHAPI N ST(MW)

& SM TH ST (W ONLY)

& N WH TNEY ST

ST & LIVE OAK ST

ST & JOHN ST

ST & PHILLIPS ST

ST & LENA ST

ST & COLUMBUS ST (EXIT OUT 207 TOUS 1 IN PV

SCHOOL:  OSCECLA -

LOCATION

SCHOOL: ROGERS(PM DRI VERS @ SCHOCOL AT 1:50PM
SCHOOL:  OSCEQLA -

S D XIE HW & COLUMBUS ST

S DI XIE HAW & ANDERSON ST

S DX E HW & LEWS BLVD

W KI NG ST
S WH TNEY
S WH TNEY
S VWH TNEY
S VWH TNEY
S VWH TNEY
PALMER ST
CHAPI N ST
PALMER ST

& N WH TNEY ST

ST & LIVE OAK ST

ST & JOHN ST

ST & PHILLIPS ST

ST & LENA ST

ST & COLUMBUS ST (EXIT OUT 207 TOUS 1 IN PM
& CHAPI N ST (M)

& PALMER ST (M)

& SMTH ST (W ONLY)

LR R R R I I R R O I R I R I I I R O R

End of Route 31

khkkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhhkhdhkrhhkhkkhrkk **x*

09/29/2016

Page 4



OSCEOLA
Bus Number: 86
Run Description: BUS 86 - ST. AUG. SOUTH

STOP TIME LOCATION
07:36 AM SHORE DR & M RANDA RD
07:38 AM SHORE DR & PRINCE RD
07:43 AM SHORE DR & UNI CORN RD
07:43 AM SHORE DR & NEPTUNE RD
07: 44 AM SHORE DR & FAUN RD

07:45 AM ARGUS RD & CYPRESS RD
07: 46 AM M RANDA RD & QUEEN RD
07:47 AM M RANDA RD & ORCH'S RD
07:48 AM M RANDA RD & PRI NCE RD
07:49 AM GENTI AN RD & M RANDA RD
07:50 AM GENTI AN RD & TOLOVATO RD
07: 51 AM SEGOVI A RD & TOLOVATO RD
07:52 AM SEGOVI A RD & M RANDA RD
07:53 AM SEGOVI A RD & SAN JOSE RD
07:54 AM SEGOVI A RD & ALI CANTE RD
07:54 AM SEGOVI A RD & GERONA RD
07:55 AM 149 SEGOVI A RD

07:57 AM 2250 OLD MOULTRIE RD (MOULTRI E APARTMENTS)
08: 01 AM HAZEL ST & HI GHLAND BLVD
08: 01 AM LOS ROBLES AVE & SAN JULINE CIR
08: 05 AM CHAPEL RD & LAS OLAS RD( TURN AROUND)
08:10 AM SCHOOL:  OSCEQLA -

STOP TIME LOCATION
03: 05 PM SCHOOL:  OSCEOLA -

03:10 PM 149 SEGOVI A RD

03:10 PM SEGOVI A RD & GERONA RD
03:11 PM SEGOVI A RD & ALI CANTE RD
03:11 PM SEGOVI A RD & SAN JOSE RD
03:12 PM SEGOVI A RD & M RANDA RD
03:12 PM SEGOVI A RD & TOLOVATO RD
03:14 PM SHORE DR & PRINCE RD
03:17 PM SHORE DR & UNI CORN RD
03:17 PM SHORE DR & NEPTUNE RD
03:17 PM SHORE DR & FAUN RD

03:18 PM ARGUS RD & CYPRESS RD
03:19 PM M RANDA RD & QUEEN RD
03:19 PM M RANDA RD & ORCH'S RD
03:19 PM M RANDA RD & PRI NCE RD
03:20 PM GENTI AN RD & M RANDA RD
03:22 PM GERONA RD & GENTI AN RD
03: 24 PM GENTI AN RD & TOLOVATO RD

LR R R R R I R R I I R I S I I R I R R R

End of Route

khkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhkhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkrhhkhkkhkrkk **x*%

09/29/2016 Page 5



OSCEOLA
Bus Number: 87
Run Description: BUS 87- ST. AUG. SOUTH

STOP TIME LOCATION
07:49 AM 5318 SHORE DR

07:51 AM SAN JOCSE RD & JASM NE RD
07:51 AM SAN JOSE RD & LOBELI A RD
07:51 AM SAN JOSE RD & SHAMROCK RD
07:52 AM SAN JOSE RD & W STERI A RD
07:53 AM SAN JOSE RD & HAWIHORNE RD
07:53 AM SAN JOSE RD & LI NDEN RD
07:53 AM SAN JOSE RD & GERONA RD
07:53 AM SAN JOSE RD & SHORE DR
07: 54 AM GERONA RD & M MOSA RD
07:55 AM WARBLER RD & LI NDEN RD
07:56 AM WARBLER RD & CYPRESS RD
07:57 AM CYPRESS RD & ALI CANTE RD
07:58 AM ALl CANTE RD & SHAVRCCK RD
07:59 AM ALl CANTE RD & PRI NCE RD
08: 00 AM ALl CANTE RD & GENTI AN RD
08: 15 AM SCHOOL: OSCECLA -

STOP TIME LOCATION
03: 05 PM SCHOOL:  OSCEQOLA -

03:17 PM 5332 SHORE DR

03:17 PM 5318 SHORE DR

03:18 PM SAN JOSE RD & JASM NE RD
03:19 PM SAN JOSE RD & LOBELI A RD
03:20 PM SAN JOSE RD & SHAMROCK RD
03:20 PM SAN JOSE RD & W STERI A RD
03:21 PM SAN JOSE RD & HAWIHORNE RD
03:21 PM SAN JOSE RD & LI NDEN RD
03:21 PM SAN JOSE RD & CGERONA RD
03:21 PM SAN JOSE RD & SHORE DR
03:22 PM GERONA RD & M MOSA RD
03: 23 PM WARBLER RD & LI NDEN RD
03: 24 PM WARBLER RD & CYPRESS RD
03: 25 PM CYPRESS RD & ALI CANTE RD
03:26 PM ALI CANTE RD & SHAMROCK RD
03: 27 PM ALI CANTE RD & ORCH S RD
03: 28 PM ALI CANTE RD & PRI NCE RD
03:29 PM ALI CANTE RD & GENTI AN RD

LR R R R I R I O R I R R S I R R I R R R

End of Route

khkkkhkhkkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhdhhhrhhkrdhkhkkhkrkk **x*

09/29/2016 Page 6



